
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Ergebnislisten 

 

Grenzlandcup  2010 
 

 
 
 
 

Police Pistol 1, Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight, 
Service Pistol B, Super Magnum,  

1500 Hauptmatch Revolver, 1500 Hauptmatch Pistole, 
Open Match 1500, Distinguished Revolver Match, 

Service Revolver Match, 
Off Duty Revolver Match,  Stock Semi Automatic Pistol Match   

 
 
 
 

Leitmar 
20.03. – 21.03. 2010 



High Master

Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010

1
2
3
4
5

SLG Loreley
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG KÅrle

Leitmar

C.6A Police Pistol 1
Internationaler Wettbewerb

SchieÄsportcenter MarsbergSchieÄstÇtte: Ort: 

Emmel, Markus
Ehls, Sigurd
Janssen, Swen
Murwig, Maik
DÉck, Peter

24533
1343
8686

31064
24225

29
26
25
20
24

15
7
12
9
10

1
4
5
10
1

0
0
0
0
5

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

299
296
295
290
289

0
0
0
0
0

Master

1
2
3
4
5

SLG Hopfgarten
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG LÉdenscheid
SLG Schwalm-Nette
SLG KÅrle

Paul, Bernhard
Lindek, Frank
Becker, Dirk
Schel, Eberhard
Kiefer, Karl Ludwig

39208
30586

9623
32870

5267

28
27
24
21
18

20
13
9
6
6

2
3
6
7
12

0
0
0
2
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

298
297
294
289
288

0
0
0
0
0

Expert

1
2
3
4
5
6

SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG LÉdenscheid
SLG LÉdenscheid
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach

Bobek, Michael
Hoffmann, Peter
Hagemeyer, Bernhard
Elsen, Willi
Frank, JÉrgen
Schopen, Michael

22631
6533

13087
17353

1040
29036

23
21
20
17
11
12

10
4
6
4
4
5

7
9
8
12
16
8

0
0
1
0
3
8

0
0
1
1
0
2

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

293
291
287
285
278
270

0
0
0
0
0
0

Sharpshooter

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

SLG LÉdenscheid
SLG Grenzland e.V.
SLG Wetterau
SLG Baesweiler
SLG BDMP BSV BÉren
SLG LÉdenscheid
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG LÉdenscheid
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Westrhein
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG BDMP BSV BÉren
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Wetterau
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
KEINE SLG DEFINIERT
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Wetterau
SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf
Einzelmitglied
SLG WF Witten

SchÅnfeld, Volker
HÅnersch, Dietmar
Beckert-Best, Markus
Clermont, Pascal
Helzel, Elmar
Pretzel, JÅrg Dieter Walter
Bals, Ingo
Bonzol, Andreas
Storrer, Friedrich
Erberich, GÉnter
Thyen, Bernhard
Becker, Michael
Powelat, Thomas
Schmitz, Friedhelm
Huberty, Josef
WagenfÉhr, Thomas
Semrau, Klaus Dieter
Lichtmess, Marc
Mai, Christoph Markus
Mesletzky, Detlef
Lichtmess, JÅrg
Klesper, Franz
Werner, JÅrg
Braunisch, Wilfried
Mc Parland, Matt
Schulte, Hans Ulrich

24008
1912

35632
32040
19162
41078
16535
25518

3791
14820
33466
17857
17200

3679
19520
32853
21186
42161
31187
3490

42162
26534
16217
10520

5
15257

21
22
21
19
18
18
19
17
16
17
15
15
14
15
14
13
11
14
17
12
10
15
9
9
7
7

7
6
10
7
8
7
4
4
6
5
1
2
2
5
5
2
1
3
1
4
4
3
5
1
2
3

9
7
7
11
11
11
9
12
13
11
15
12
14
12
13
14
18
12
8
15
14
11
15
12
9
7

0
1
2
0
1
1
1
1
1
2
0
3
2
2
2
3
1
3
2
2
5
3
5
5
9
4

0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
3
1
1
0
1
4
1
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

291
291
289
289
287
287
286
286
285
285
285
282
282
280
280
280
280
279
279
278
273
273
272
266
254
183

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Marksman



Endergebnis

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
Einzelmitglied
SLG GroÑkaliberschieÑsp.Oberh. e.V
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Neuss
Einzelmitglied
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG BDMP BSV BÉren
SLG Hilden
SLG Neuss
SLG Grenzland e.V.
SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich
SLG KÅrle
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG DÉsseldorf 2004
SLG Panzerbataillon203 Augudtdorf
Einzelmitglied
SLG PSV Iserlohn
Einzelmitglied
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG LÉdenscheid
SLG SSG BÅnen 95
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach
SLG Medebach
SLG Loreley
SLG Knetterhausen
SLG Medebach
SLG Werl 04

Birke, Thorsten
Petermann, Thorsten
Bestek, Arne
BrÉggemann, Martin
Cappello, Enrico
ThÉlig, Roland
Ueter, Peter
Rupprecht, Stefan
Mc Nally, Derek
AuÄem, Johannes
Birke, Ralf
Gollin, Wolfgang
JÇger, Alexander
Lier, Christian
Perl, Patrick
Milke, Anna Margarete
Dienemann, Rainer
Krell, Dietmar
Storrer, Monika
Rohde, Sven
HÅrnemann, Werner
Neifach, Sergej
Petrat, BjÅrn
Franciosa, Fabio
Kleine, Patrick
Beer, Michael
Esser, Holger
Rinne, Siegfried
Wagemeyer, Volker
Henschelowski, Martin
Schmitt, Bettina
Traphan, Werner
Fleischmann, Ulrike
Kley, Dieter
Traphan, Herbert
Forster, Ingo

39098
28464
41780
43562

3671
17863
42297
12583

3
27384
39061
16819
35357
19607
35114
18390
31535
35764
23184
38073
17476
22083
21769

4
23206
23207
36545
38023
40928
35213
16741
34025
37046

3991
34024
36759

20
21
17
17
17
18
16
13
14
10
14
14
10
8
13
17
13
11
9
12
9
9
6
9
5
5
7
8
3
8
5
1
5
5
1
5

7
6
4
2
8
5
3
3
4
4
2
1
6
3
3
2
4
4
3
3
3
2
1
1
3
1
5
1
0
2
2
0
0
1
0
3

7
5
13
12
11
9
10
16
11
17
11
10
16
19
9
8
9
11
15
7
12
12
15
11
15
15
6
11
14
10
8
16
9
12
11
6

3
4
0
1
2
1
4
1
4
3
4
5
4
3
7
4
5
6
4
9
8
6
7
5
7
6
14
7
7
5
11
7
9
6
5
1

0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
3
2
2
2
1
2
1
3
2
3
3
3
6
5
5
5
4
0
6
2

0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
2
1
1
0
0
0
1
1
0
2
4
6
2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
14

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
1
2
1
0

287
287
287
286
285
282
282
282
278
277
277
277
276
275
274
274
272
271
271
269
269
266
264
262
261
260
257
256
254
251
251
245
243
235
227
208

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Unclassified

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

SLG KÅrle
SLG Hopfgarten
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG SportschÉtzen Schleswig
SLG SSG Siegen e.V.
SLG SportschÉtzen Schleswig
SLG SportschÉtzen Schleswig
SLG SportschÉtzen Schleswig
SLG SportschÉtzen Schleswig
SLG Wetterau
SLG Wetterau
SLG Panzerbataillon 203 Augustdorf
SLG Rhein-Berg e.V.
SLG SSG Siegen e.V.
SLG Ostwestfalen
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Wetterau
SLG LÉdenscheid
SLG LÉdenscheid
SLG GKS Oberhausen e.V.
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach
SLG LÉdenscheid

Jutzi, Hans-Joachim
Quintus, Serge
Schulz, Rene
RÅnn, Dennis
Benstein, Helfried
Brandenburger, David
Klein, JÅrg
Lensch, Andrea
Lorenzen, Manuel
Lensch, Hans-Willy
Zilg, JÉrgen
Polzin, Sascha
Baumann, Michel
Graefrath, Dieter
Brandenburger, Denise
Tubbesing, Frank
Ebbinghaus, Maik
Siebrecht, Saskia Simone
Appelbaum, Andreas
Schneider, Rainer
Pawlak, Georg
Wittrien, Uwe
Schneider, Barbara

42794
1

37397
42259
11138
41083
41201
36883
39909
36882
42895
42849
39693
34354
41383
41975
38041
42850
40437
43125
42513
39365
43560

18
12
11
11
11
6
10
11
6
11
10
13
8
10
7
4
6
4
4
5
2
3
0

4
3
3
2
2
0
1
3
0
3
3
1
1
3
2
1
0
0
3
1
2
0
0

10
15
17
17
14
22
15
9
16
12
14
10
15
15
9
11
11
16
5
9
6
3
2

2
3
2
2
4
2
3
9
7
2
2
3
1
2
9
9
2
6
10
5
8
9
3

0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
3
1
3
2
1
4
4
8
1
8
6
3
9
6

0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
1
2
0
3
0
1
2
3
0
2
1
4
0
5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
7
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
14

286
279
279
279
275
274
272
269
267
266
266
265
260
258
257
251
249
239
233
219
218
192
114

0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0



16:48

21.03.2010



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 Leitmar SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.6A Police Pistol 1
Mannschaftswertung

SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm 1
Ehls, Sigurd
Lindek, Frank
Powelat, Thomas
Frank, JÅrgen

SLG LÅdenscheid 1
Becker, Dirk
Bonzol, Andreas
Pretzel, JÇrg Dieter Walter
SchÇnfeld, Volker

SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
Becker, Michael
Bestek, Arne
Esser, Holger
ThÅlig, Roland

SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
Elsen, Willi
Erberich, GÅnter
Huberty, Josef

SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm 3
Birke, Thorsten
Mai, Christoph Markus
Ueter, Peter
Seeger, Manfred

SLG BDMP BSV BÅren
JÉger, Alexander
Helzel, Elmar
Schmitz, Friedhelm

SLG Wetterau
Beckert-Best, Markus
Polzin, Sascha
Semrau, Klaus Dieter
Werner, JÇrg

SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
Klesper, Franz
Schulz, Rene
HÇrnemann, Werner
WagenfÅhr, Thomas

SLG Neuss
Perl, Patrick
Rupprecht, Stefan
Dienemann, Rainer

SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm 2
Birke, Ralf
BrÅggemann, Martin
Rinne, Siegfried
Gredig, Mario

SLG LÅdenscheid 2
Appelbaum, Andreas
Schneider, Rainer
Wagemeyer, Volker
Schneider, Barbara

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

875

872

851

850

848

843

841

832

828

819

706

1343
30586
17200
1040

9623
25518
41078
24008

17857
41780
36545
17863

17353
14820
19520

39098
31187
42297
32363

35357
19162
3679

35632
42849
21186
16217

26534
37397
17476
32853

35114
12583
31535

39061
43562
38023
37965

40437
43125
40928
43560

Mitgl.Nr.



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 Leitmar SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.6A Police Pistol 1
Mannschaftswertung

Endergebnis

16:49

21.03.2010

Mitgl.Nr.



Grenzland Cup 10

Leitmar19.03.2010 SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight

Gesamt

Einzelwertung

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

39208
24533
1343
19162
35632
37397
14820
35114
12583

SLG Hopfgarten
SLG Loreley
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG BDMP BSV BÅren
SLG Wetterau
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Neuss
SLG Neuss

Endergebnis

16:51

21.03.2010

-

Internationaler Wettbewerb
SchieÄstÅtte: Ort: 

27
27
24
20
20
16
17
10
13

11
8
15
4
9
5
7
2
5

3
2
5
10
8
13
10
15
10

0
1
1
0
1
1
1
4
2

0
0
0
0
0
0
2
1
4

0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

297
296
293
290
286
285
282
274
270

Paul, Bernhard
Emmel, Markus
Ehls, Sigurd
Helzel, Elmar
Beckert-Best, Markus
Schulz, Rene
Erberich, GÅnter
Perl, Patrick
Rupprecht, Stefan



High Master

1
2
3

24533
1343

24225

SLG Loreley
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG KÅrle

Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.7 NPA Service Pistol
Internationaler Wettbewerb

Leitmar

7
8
4

7
8
10

1
1
2

0
0
0

0
0
0

111
110
106

0
0
0

16
15
12

Emmel, Markus
Ehls, Sigurd
DÇck, Peter

Ort: SchieÄstÅtte:

Master

1
2
3
4

9623
32870
30586

5267

SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Schwalm-Nette
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG KÅrle

5
6
4
0

10
10
8
10

2
5
5
9

0
1
2
4

0
0
0
0

106
97
96
80

0
0
0
0

12
8
9
1

Becker, Dirk
Schel, Eberhard
Lindek, Frank
Kiefer, Karl Ludwig

Expert

1
2
3
4
5

6533
17353
13087

1040
29036

SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach

7
7
2
3
1

8
9
9
8
5

4
3
5
11
5

0
1
1
1
8

0
0
0
0
2

104
102

98
87
71

0
0
0
0
0

12
11
9
4
4

Hoffmann, Peter
Elsen, Willi
Hagemeyer, Bernhard
Frank, JÇrgen
Schopen, Michael

Sharpshooter

1
2
3
4
5
6
6
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

41078
32040
35632
33466

3490
1912

31187
3679

19162
3791

21186
19520
42161
17200
32853
42162
10520
16217
14820
26534
15257

SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Baesweiler
SLG Wetterau
SLG Westrhein
KEINE SLG DEFINIERT
SLG Grenzland e.V.
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG BDMP BSV BÇren
SLG BDMP BSV BÇren
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Wetterau
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf
SLG Wetterau
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG WF Witten

7
8
3
5
2
4
4
2
0
3
2
1
0
3
2
1
0
0
1
2
0

6
9
13
6
11
10
10
10
14
8
12
9
9
5
7
7
6
11
4
4
4

2
3
3
4
6
7
7
4
7
9
10
10
10
10
11
12
8
9
10
13
7

0
1
0
2
1
1
1
4
1
2
0
1
1
3
2
2
6
4
7
2
9

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

110
102
101
100

94
93
93
90
89
88
88
88
88
86
85
83
80
79
75
74
60

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
1

16
11
8
12
6
6
6
6
2
5
2
4
4
6
4
3
4
0
3
3
1

Pretzel, JÅrg Dieter Walter
Clermont, Pascal
Beckert-Best, Markus
Thyen, Bernhard
Mesletzky, Detlef
HÅnersch, Dietmar
Mai, Christoph Markus
Schmitz, Friedhelm
Helzel, Elmar
Storrer, Friedrich
Semrau, Klaus Dieter
Huberty, Josef
Lichtmess, Marc
Powelat, Thomas
WagenfÇhr, Thomas
Lichtmess, JÅrg
Braunisch, Wilfried
Werner, JÅrg
Erberich, GÇnter
Klesper, Franz
Schulte, Hans Ulrich

Marksman

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

40928
37397
17476
35764
43562
36545
21769
39061
35213
41780
22083
27384
17863
28464

SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG KÅrle
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG Panzerbataillon203 Augudtdorf
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG SSG BÅnen 95
SLG GroÉkaliberschieÉsp.Oberh. e.V
SLG DÇsseldorf 2004
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
Einzelmitglied

5
6
2
1
2
2
3
3
2
1
0
0
0
4

5
8
13
9
7
4
5
7
7
6
11
7
7
10

6
7
6
10
7
13
9
11
8
10
8
10
9
5

3
2
1
1
4
1
4
2
3
4
2
4
5
2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0

94
92
92
88
87
87
85
85
83
82
82
81
80
79

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

10
7
4
4
6
6
6
4
5
4
2
3
3
4

Wagemeyer, Volker
Schulz, Rene
HÅrnemann, Werner
Krell, Dietmar
BrÇggemann, Martin
Esser, Holger
Petrat, BjÅrn
Birke, Ralf
Henschelowski, Martin
Bestek, Arne
Neifach, Sergej
AuÄem, Johannes
ThÇlig, Roland
Petermann, Thorsten



Endergebnis

16:52
21.03.2010

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

39098
35357
35114
18390
42297
23184
36759
12583
16741
19607
38023
31535

3991
37046

SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG BDMP BSV BÇren
SLG Neuss
SLG Grenzland e.V.
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Werl 04
SLG Neuss
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach
SLG Hilden
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich
SLG Knetterhausen
SLG Loreley

1
1
1
0
2
1
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
0

5
8
7
7
5
8
6
8
7
5
9
3
4
0

9
9
11
12
8
9
8
8
7
7
8
12
7
7

3
4
3
4
3
5
5
6
9
10
0
3
10
11

2
0
0
0
1
1
2
0
0
0
2
4
0
0

78
77
77
77
75
74
73
73
72
71
70
64
62
48

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0

5
2
2
1
5
1
3
1
1
2
2
2
1
1

Birke, Thorsten
JÑger, Alexander
Perl, Patrick
Milke, Anna Margarete
Ueter, Peter
Storrer, Monika
Forster, Ingo
Rupprecht, Stefan
Schmitt, Bettina
Lier, Christian
Rinne, Siegfried
Dienemann, Rainer
Kley, Dieter
Fleischmann, Ulrike

Unclassified

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

39365
1

42794
39909
34354
43125
42850
39693
42849
41083
11138
42259
39768
41975
41383

SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach
SLG Hopfgarten
SLG KÅrle
SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig
SLG Rhein-Berg e.V.
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Wetterau
SLG Panzerbataillon 203 Augustdorf
SLG Wetterau
SLG SSG Siegen e.V.
SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG Westrhein
SLG Ostwestfalen
SLG SSG Siegen e.V.

4
2
1
0
1
4
0
3
1
0
1
1
0
1
0

5
12
8
14
6
2
3
5
4
6
3
7
4
7
1

3
5
8
8
11
9
10
5
13
11
10
10
5
3
7

1
1
3
2
3
6
7
9
4
7
9
3
11
9
13

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
3
0
3
1

106
90
87
84
83
77
76
73
73
71
70
69
68
65
61

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

15
5
5
0
4
6
4
4
2
0
2
1
3
2
2

Wittrien, Uwe
Quintus, Serge
Jutzi, Hans-Joachim
Lorenzen, Manuel
Graefrath, Dieter
Schneider, Rainer
Siebrecht, Saskia Simone
Baumann, Michel
Polzin, Sascha
Brandenburger, David
Benstein, Helfried
RÅnn, Dennis
Koch, Michael
Tubbesing, Frank
Brandenburger, Denise



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 Leitmar SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.7 NPA Service Pistol
Mannschaftswertung

Endergebnis

16:53

21.03.2010

SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm 1
Ehls, Sigurd
Lindek, Frank
Powelat, Thomas
Frank, JÅrgen

SLG Wetterau
Beckert-Best, Markus
Semrau, Klaus Dieter
Werner, JÇrg

SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
Elsen, Willi
Erberich, GÅnter
Huberty, Josef

SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm 2
Birke, Thorsten
Mai, Christoph Markus
Ueter, Peter
Seeger, Manfred

SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm 3
Birke, Ralf
BrÅggemann, Martin
Rinne, Sascha

1

2

3

4

5

293

268

265

246

172

1343
30586
17200
1040

35632
21186
16217

17353
14820
19520

39098
31187
42297
32363

39061
43562
37981

Mitgl.Nr.



Grenzland Cup 10

Leitmar19.03.2010 SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.6C Super Magnum
GesamtEinzelwertung

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

33466
1343
30586
24225
39208
14820
31187
32870
19162
3791
35357
17200
39061
3671
19607
39098
42297
27384
39693
21769

SLG Westrhein
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG KÅrle
SLG Hopfgarten
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Schwalm-Nette
SLG BDMP BSV BÇren
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG BDMP BSV BÇren
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Hilden
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG Panzerbataillon 203 Augustdorf
SLG Panzerbataillon203 Augudtdorf

Endergebnis

16:55

11
13
9
5
9
1
5
5
4
5
4
1
2
0
1
5
1
0
0
0

7
6
8
7
3
13
11
15
10
10
10
14
12
12
9
10
11
7
7
1

0
1
0
1
0
3
2
0
1
5
4
6
7
10
6
4
4
10
6
7

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
3
2
2
3
5
3
3
2
0
7
4
2

0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
4
1
0
2
3
6

0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
5
2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
12

293
292
292
291
287
281
276
276
275
274
272
265
259
259
254
252
241
239
232
125

23
23
22
22
26
14
15
12
15
13
13
7
6
5
8
11
11
3
5
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Thyen, Bernhard
Ehls, Sigurd
Lindek, Frank
DÇck, Peter
Paul, Bernhard
Erberich, GÇnter
Mai, Christoph Markus
Schel, Eberhard
Helzel, Elmar
Storrer, Friedrich
JÉger, Alexander
Powelat, Thomas
Birke, Ralf
Cappello, Enrico
Lier, Christian
Birke, Thorsten
Ueter, Peter
AuÄem, Johannes
Baumann, Michel
Petrat, BjÅrn

19.03.2010

SchieÄstÅtte: Ort: 



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 Leitmar SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.9.1 Revolver 1500

1
2
3

High Master
1478-090
1470-077
1466-075

239-021
239-019
239-018

180-013
179-007
177-007

231-009
229-010
229-007

237-012
237-012
237-011

591-035
586-029
584-032

SLG Loreley
SLG KÅrle
SLG Hopfgarten

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Internationaler Wettbewerb
Ort: SchieÄstÅtte: 

Emmel, Markus
DÄck, Peter
Paul, Bernhard

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Master
1469-065
1454-061
1448-058
1445-061
1445-051
1442-057
1438-047
1437-060
1436-045
1435-041
1426-030
1424-052
1422-045
1419-066

237-015
238-018
236-016
237-016
237-016
239-013
239-012
229-017
235-012
238-008
235-006
236-016
236-010
217-016

180-008
177-007
179-008
175-008
176-006
178-010
176-005
170-004
173-005
174-005
175-005
172-004
176-008
172-006

227-008
233-005
222-005
223-005
220-003
220-003
226-006
229-004
226-003
216-002
221-003
219-003
218-002
215-004

234-005
227-005
233-006
230-006
232-004
229-004
224-002
232-006
228-005
234-007
225-004
232-006
230-005
236-015

591-029
579-026
578-023
580-026
580-022
576-027
573-022
577-029
574-020
573-019
570-012
565-023
562-020
579-025

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG Wetterau
BS Target
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
SLG PSV GrÇn-WeiÄ Kassel
SLG Eifel Hunter
SLG KÅrle
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Gruner, Beate
Hoffmann, Peter
Janssen, Swen
Beckert-Best, Markus
Zabloudil, Milan
Becker, Dirk
Bobek, Michael
Elsen, Willi
SchÅnfeld, Volker
Gruner, Klaus
Kamm, Bernd
Botz, Hans-Josef
Kiefer, Karl Ludwig
Murwig, Maik

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Expert
1437-054
1432-048
1427-039
1406-043
1403-044
1395-042
1372-040
1369-040
1361-026
1349-027
1338-024
1335-030
1334-032
1332-033
1301-023
1297-032
1276-035

238-018
234-013
229-007
235-012
235-012
238-011
236-012
234-012
228-005
229-010
231-004
237-012
239-012
233-009
227-011
236-011
214-008

176-005
174-005
174-007
173-006
172-004
163-001
167-004
169-003
172-005
171-005
172-004
172-003
152-001
164-003
169-001
163-003
168-006

220-001
227-006
223-002
195-003
201-003
204-003
180-002
198-001
219-001
190-000
188-001
188-001
175-001
202-003
176-001
205-004
162-002

226-005
227-005
232-008
231-006
219-003
230-003
225-004
230-006
195-001
212-002
220-006
216-005
217-002
196-000
199-000
205-003
223-003

577-025
570-019
569-015
572-016
576-022
560-024
564-018
538-018
547-014
547-010
527-009
522-009
551-016
537-018
530-010
488-011
509-016

SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Hopfgarten
SLG Schwalm-Nette
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG KÅrle
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Amania
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG PSV Iserlohn
KEINE SLG DEFINIERT
SLG Hohen Neuendorf
SLG Wetterau
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG Senne I

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Ciolini, Luigi
Quintus, Serge
Schel, Eberhard
Sock, Otto
Jutzi, Hans-Joachim
Pretzel, JÅrg Dieter Walter
Huberty, Josef
Hagemeyer, Bernhard
Erberich, GÄnter
Deubel, Gerhard
Storrer, Friedrich
Bals, Ingo
Mesletzky, Detlef
Weihrauch, JÄrgen
Semrau, Klaus Dieter
MÄnch, Ricardo
Buttchereit, Ulrich

1
2

Sharpshooter
1382-030
1365-032

233-013
232-011

168-000
172-004

199-002
211-001

222-007
202-003

560-008
548-013

SLG IG Andernacher PolizeischÇtzen
SLG KÅrle

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Nober, Dirk
Krell, Dietmar



Endergebnis

16:37
21.03.2010

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

1358-028
1324-035
1313-025
1300-026
1287-041
1280-021
1261-020
1098-019

647-001

236-011
235-011
225-003
232-006
237-016
229-004
230-002
232-005
166-001

168-003
168-003
167-006
162-003
169-005
164-000
166-004
143-004

97-000

204-003
180-003
181-003
173-002
195-001
184-001
145-001
116-000
54-000

216-000
216-003
212-002
225-004
131-008
196-003
209-006
217-003
88-000

534-011
525-015
528-011
508-011
555-011
507-013
511-007
390-007
242-000

SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG IG Andernacher PolizeischÇtzen
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
Einzelmitglied
SLG Fuldatal
SLG Fuldatal
SLG Baesweiler

Gollin, Wolfgang
Maurer, Stefan
Storrer, Monika
Becker, Michael
Schulz, Rene
Beer, Michael
Franz, Klaus
Ebner, Heiko
MÄller, Frank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Marksman
1268-026
1221-016
1220-013
1181-014
1112-014
1020-010

922-006
916-013

225-010
200-008
218-003
207-006
212-002
221-002
203-002
224-006

162-002
162-000
157-001
159-000
139-000

99-001
123-001
132-001

163-001
162-002
140-000
162-000
109-001
130-000
110-001
108-001

212-001
186-001
192-001
138-001
198-004
186-002
138-000
114-000

506-012
511-005
513-008
515-007
454-007
384-005
348-002
338-005

SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG Fuldatal
SLG SSG Siegen e.V.
SLG WF Witten
SLG Amania
SLG WF Witten
SLG LÇdenscheid

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Wagemeyer, Volker
KÄppers, Rolf
Erich, Holger
Brandenburger, David
Einacker, Sven
Schwarz, Ralf
MÄller, Heinz-Peter
Appelbaum, Andreas

1
2
3
4
5

Unclassified
1347-027
1336-025
1195-025
1168-017
1162-010

225-005
231-009
235-011
232-007
221-004

164-001
171-003
167-005
153-001
151-001

180-001
186-000
149-000
136-001
129-001

223-005
217-003
195-000
220-004
221-000

555-015
531-010
449-009
427-004
440-004

Einzelmitglied
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Baesweiler
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Petermann, Thorsten
Bonzol, Andreas
Clermont, Pascal
Kasten, Stephan
Wittrien, Uwe



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.201016:40 Leitmar
Internationaler Wettbewerb

SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg C.9.1 Revolver 1500

aktuelle Uhrzeit:

High Master

Master
1

2

3

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Gruner, Beate
Gruner, Klaus

SLG LÄdenscheid 1
Becker, Dirk
Hoffmann, Peter

SLG PSV GrÄn-WeiÅ Kassel
Kamm, Bernd

596-036
300-020
296-016

595-040
298-020
297-020

293-011
293-011

568-012
291-009
277-003

560-013
278-007
282-006

277-001
277-001

1164-048
591-029
573-019

1155-053
576-027
579-026

570-012
570-012

Expert
1

2

3

4

5

SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
Murwig, Maik
Ciolini, Luigi

SLG LÄdenscheid 2
Pretzel, JÇrg Dieter Walter
SchÇnfeld, Volker

SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
Elsen, Willi
Huberty, Josef

SLG PSV Iserlohn
Gollin, Wolfgang
Janssen, Swen

SLG Wetterau
Beckert-Best, Markus
Semrau, Klaus Dieter

592-037
296-017
296-020

586-030
290-016
296-014

589-038
296-020
293-018

587-025
291-007
296-018

579-028
297-020
282-008

564-013
283-008
281-005

548-014
270-008
278-006

552-009
281-009
271-000

525-009
243-004
282-005

531-008
283-006
248-002

1156-050
579-025
577-025

1134-044
560-024
574-020

1141-047
577-029
564-018

1112-034
534-011
578-023

1110-036
580-026
530-010

Sharpshooter
1

2

3

SLG IG Andernacher PolizeischÄtzen
Maurer, Stefan
Nober, Dirk

SLG LÄdenscheid 3
Hagemeyer, Bernhard
Wagemeyer, Volker

SLG Amania
Deubel, Gerhard
Schwarz, Ralf

581-020
291-013
290-007

581-026
292-015
289-011

517-012
286-008
231-004

504-003
234-002
270-001

463-004
246-003
217-001

414-003
261-002
153-001

1085-023
525-015
560-008

1044-030
538-018
506-012

931-015
547-010
384-005

Marksman

Unclassified
1 SLG LÄdenscheid 4 528-015 341-000869-015



Endergebnis

16:40

21.03.2010

Appelbaum, Andreas
Bonzol, Andreas

237-005
291-010

101-000
240-000

338-005
531-010



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 Leitmar SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.9.2 Pistole 1500

1
High Master

1470 240 180 22618 11 8 9 3480 238 586 SLG Loreley

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Internationaler Wettbewerb
Ort: SchieÄstÅtte: 

Emmel, Markus

1
2
3

Master
1434
1427
1396

237
236
239

176
180
176

220
215
217

12
17
14

8
7
7

4
1
0

5
9
2

20
26
18

49
60
41

230
214
217

571
582
547

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
SLG Colonge Shooting Sport Club
SLG LÅdenscheid

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Gruner, Beate
Willigens, Gabriel
Hoffmann, Peter

1
2
3
4
5
6

Expert
1420
1408
1383
1382
1356
1330

231
222
235
235
236
237

177
171
168
175
174
167

217
218
196
197
198
190

7
11
9

10
12
17

8
5
1
9
5
4

1
5
2
1
0
2

8
5
4
2
1
3

21
22
10
12
17
17

45
48
26
34
35
43

227
228
226
217
216
223

568
569
558
558
532
513

SLG PSV GrÅn-WeiÄ Kassel
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
SLG LÅdenscheid
SLG Wetterau
SLG Eifel Hunter
SLG Hohen Neuendorf

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Kamm, Bernd
Gruner, Klaus
Becker, Dirk
Beckert-Best, Markus
Botz, Hans-Josef
Weihrauch, JÄrgen

1
2
3
4
5

Sharpshooter
1405
1297
1237
1216
1171

236
233
181
231
234

169
170
164
158
163

216
139
185
123
170

13
6
5

10
11

1
6
2
0
1

5
2
2
2
4

1
2
2
2
2

14
17

7
9
7

34
33
18
23
25

225
219
179
218
211

559
536
528
486
393

SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG PSV GrÅn-WeiÄ Kassel
Einzelmitglied
SLG GroÇkaliberschieÇsp.Oberh. e.V

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Elsen, Willi
Storrer, Friedrich
BÄthe, Ulrike
Mc Parland, Matt
Bestek, Arne

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Marksman
1328
1323
1305
1299
1252
1247
1217
1174
1129
1127
1096
1042
1031

648

220
231
230
233
222
217
227
224
229
224
227
223
199
198

169
174
165
163
164
163
152
159
158
155
162
142
124

44

172
154
154
175
183
177
163
153
152
118
112
82
72
40

4
7
7

11
6
4
5
2

10
4
7
1
1
4

1
6
0
0
2
2
0
4
1
2
0
0
3
0

0
1
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0

6
7
2
0
0
3
3
1
3
2
0
0
2
0

8
12

4
9

11
11
6
7
7
5
7
1
4
2

19
33
13
20
20
21
15
14
21
14
14

2
10

6

219
225
205
210
199
215
186
213
199
208
144
183
217
104

548
539
551
518
484
475
489
425
391
422
451
412
419
262

SLG Stade-Hagen
Einzelmitglied
SLG Amania
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG PP-MÉnchengladbach
SLG Stade-Hagen
Einzelmitglied
SLG DÅsseldorf 2004
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Westrhein

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team

Lichtmess, JÅrg
Mc Nally, Derek
Deubel, Gerhard
Esser, Holger
Kleine, Patrick
ThÄlig, Roland
Schopen, Michael
Lichtmess, Marc
Franciosa, Fabio
Neifach, Sergej
MÄnch, Ricardo
Braunisch, Wilfried
Storrer, Monika
Ludwig, Tim

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 SLG/ Team



Endergebnis

16:42
21.03.2010

1
2

Unclassified
1125
932

205
149

160
128

133
97

5
1

0
3

2
0

2
3

3
2

12
9

195
188

432
370

SLG Baesweiler
SLG Amania

Blatt, Thomas
Schwarz, Ralf



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 Leitmar SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.9.4 1500 Open Match

1

High Master
SLG Hopfgarten

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

Internationaler Wettbewerb

593,04040 294 14 299 26

Ort: SchieÄstÅtte: 

Paul, Bernhard

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
SLG KÅrle
SLG Wetterau
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Eifel Hunter
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG PSV GrÇn-WeiÄ Kassel
BS Target
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG Colonge Shooting Sport Club

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

583,033
579,022
578,031
578,021
577,024
576,018
575,028
574,023
573,015
567,019
567,013
565,019
562,015

33
22
31
21
24
18
28
23
15
19
13
19
15

298
296
299
299
295
298
298
298
298
297
290
293
296

20
13
24
17
16
13
21
20
15
13

9
15
12

285
283
279
279
282
278
277
276
275
270
277
272
266

13
9
7
4
8
5
7
3
0
6
4
4
3

Gruner, Klaus
Gruner, Beate
Kiefer, Karl Ludwig
Beckert-Best, Markus
Elsen, Willi
SchÄnfeld, Volker
Botz, Hans-Josef
Bobek, Michael
Hoffmann, Peter
Kamm, Bernd
Zabloudil, Milan
Murwig, Maik
Willigens, Gabriel

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Expert

SLG Schwalm-Nette
SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Hopfgarten
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG KÅrle
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Wetterau
SLG Senne I
KEINE SLG DEFINIERT
SLG Hohen Neuendorf

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

585,015
570,015
559,016
554,019
552,020
552,007
548,017
548,006
541,016
537,012
524,009
519,009

15
15
16
19
20
7
17
6
16
12
9
9

298
291
291
297
295
289
293
287
291
280
267
238

10
13
14
17
16

6
12

4
13

8
6
4

287
279
268
257
257
263
255
261
250
257
257
281

5
2
2
2
4
1
5
2
3
4
3
5

Schel, Eberhard
Ciolini, Luigi
Pretzel, JÄrg Dieter Walter
Quintus, Serge
Huberty, Josef
Hagemeyer, Bernhard
Jutzi, Hans-Joachim
Erberich, GÅnter
Semrau, Klaus Dieter
Buttchereit, Ulrich
Mesletzky, Detlef
Weihrauch, JÅrgen

1
2
3

Sharpshooter

SLG IG Andernacher PolizeischÇtzen
SLG KÅrle
SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

525,006
518,008
446,005

6
8
5

281
287
225

4
8
4

244
231
221

2
0
1

Nober, Dirk
Krell, Dietmar
Lorenzen, Manuel

1
2

Marksman

SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG LÇdenscheid

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

512,014
511,009

14
9

279
270

11
5

233
241

3
4

Lichtmess, JÄrg
Wagemeyer, Volker



Endergebnis

16:43
21.03.2010

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Einzelmitglied
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG SSG Siegen e.V.
Einzelmitglied
SLG IG Andernacher PolizeischÇtzen
SLG WF Witten
SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf
SLG WF Witten

503,015
453,009
448,005
441,004
436,005
414,004
391,005
272,001

15
9
5
4
5
4
5
1

285
267
253
271
220
275
263
209

13
8
4
2
4
2
4
1

218
186
195
170
216
139
128
63

2
1
1
2
1
2
1
0

Mc Nally, Derek
Lichtmess, Marc
Brandenburger, David
Franciosa, Fabio
Maurer, Stefan
Einacker, Sven
Braunisch, Wilfried
MÅller, Heinz-Peter

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Unclassified

SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig
SLG Medebach
SLG Wetterau
SLG Hilden
SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig
SLG Ostwestfalen
SLG SSG Siegen e.V.

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

460,009
459,006
445,005
432,004
398,003
348,002
280,003

9
6
5
4
3
2
3

257
246
250
220
213
185
166

9
4
5
4
0
1
3

203
213
195
212
185
163
114

0
2
0
0
3
1
0

Klein, JÄrg
AÇmuth, GÅnter
Polzin, Sascha
Lier, Christian
Lensch, Hans-Willy
Tubbesing, Frank
Brandenburger, Denise



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 Leitmar SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.9.5 1500 Disting. Rev.

1

High Master
SLG KÅrle

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

Internationaler Wettbewerb

576,02424 298 20 278 4

16:44

Endergebnis

Ort: SchieÄstÇtte:

21.03.2010

DÄck, Peter

1
2
3
4
5
6

Master

SLG Eifel Hunter
BS Target
SLG Wetterau
SLG LÉdenscheid
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
SLG LÉdenscheid

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

573,026
568,014
565,015
560,019
559,015
524,010

26
14
15
19
15
10

293
294
288
295
291
286

20
11
9

16
12

7

280
274
277
265
268
238

6
3
6
3
3
3

Botz, Hans-Josef
Zabloudil, Milan
Beckert-Best, Markus
Hoffmann, Peter
Ehls, Sigurd
SchÅnfeld, Volker

1
2

Expert

SLG Hohen Neuendorf
SLG Wetterau

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

487,014
443,006

14
6

289
246

14
5

198
197

0
1

Weihrauch, JÄrgen
Semrau, Klaus Dieter

1

Sharpshooter

SLG PSV GrÉn-WeiÄ Kassel

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

476,0011 265 1 211 0BÄthe, Ulrike

1

Marksman
SLG LÉdenscheid

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

385,0055 250 4 135 1Wagemeyer, Volker

1
2
3

Unclassified

???
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG Stade-Hagen

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

550,011
531,010
508,006

11
10
6

284
287
260

7
6
4

266
244
248

4
4
2

Rothmann, GÄnter
Lichtmess, JÅrg
Lichtmess, Marc



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 Leitmar SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.9.6 1500 Serv. Rev

1
2
3

High Master
SLG Loreley
SLG KÅrle
SLG Hopfgarten

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

Internationaler Wettbewerb

479,033
475,024
468,022

33
24
22

180
179
174

17
11
8

299
296
294

16
13
14

Ort: SchieÄstÅtte:

Emmel, Markus
DÄck, Peter
Paul, Bernhard

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Master
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
BS Target
SLG Wetterau
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Eifel Hunter
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach
SLG PSV GrÇn-WeiÄ Kassel

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

472,024
471,025
467,023
465,027
463,026
463,020
453,016
451,007

24
25
23
27
26
20
16
7

180
180
177
179
180
179
177
177

14
16

9
15
16
13
13

3

292
291
290
286
283
284
276
274

10
9

14
12
10
7
3
4

Hoffmann, Peter
Ehls, Sigurd
Zabloudil, Milan
Beckert-Best, Markus
Elsen, Willi
Botz, Hans-Josef
Meisterhans-Mainz, Dirk
Kamm, Bernd

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Expert
SLG KÅrle
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG Hohen Neuendorf
SLG Hopfgarten
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

468,023
467,021
461,018
452,011
448,003
445,016
439,012
434,014

23
21
18
11
3
16
12
14

179
179
179
179
173
179
178
177

12
14
15

8
2

12
12
10

289
288
282
273
275
266
261
257

11
7
3
3
1
4
0
4

Jutzi, Hans-Joachim
Sock, Otto
Weihrauch, JÄrgen
Quintus, Serge
Erberich, GÄnter
Storrer, Friedrich
MÄnch, Ricardo
Huberty, Josef

1
2
3
4
5

Sharpshooter
SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig
SLG IG Andernacher PolizeischÇtzen
SLG IG Andernacher PolizeischÇtzen
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG PSV GrÇn-WeiÄ Kassel

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

449,013
425,016
415,006
382,002
351,006

13
16
6
2
6

177
178
176
164
154

8
12

5
2
6

272
247
239
218
197

5
4
1
0
0

Lorenzen, Manuel
Maurer, Stefan
Nober, Dirk
Storrer, Monika
BÄthe, Ulrike

1
2
3

Marksman
SLG SSG Siegen e.V.
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG DÇsseldorf 2004

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

426,009
420,010
411,013

9
10
13

174
171
173

7
6
9

252
239
238

2
4
4

Brandenburger, David
ThÄlig, Roland
Neifach, Sergej

1
2

Unclassified
SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig
SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

451,014
442,006

14
6

178
176

9
5

273
266

5
1

Benstein, Helfried
Lensch, Hans-Willy



Zwischenergebnis

17:18
21.03.2010

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Einzelmitglied
???
SLG Westrhein
SLG Wetterau
SLG Westrhein
SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig
SLG Westrhein
SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich

429,012
407,006
403,007
403,003
387,011
375,007
309,005
295,004

12
6
7
3
11
7
5
4

171
176
170
170
151
154
126
126

6
5
3
1
7
5
4
2

258
231
233
233
236
221
183
169

6
1
4
2
4
2
1
2

Petermann, Thorsten
Rothmann, GÄnter
Ludwig, Tim
Zilg, JÄrgen
Thyen, Bernhard
Lensch, Andrea
Koch, Michael
Dienemann, Rainer



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 Leitmar SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.9.7 1500 Off Duty Revolver Match

1
2

High Master
SLG Loreley
SLG KÅrle

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

Internationaler Wettbewerb

480,032
463,029

32
29

180
180

14
16

300
283

18
13

Ort: SchieÄstÅtte: 

Emmel, Markus
DÄck, Peter

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Master

SLG SchieÄgesellschaft Hamm
BS Target
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Eifel Hunter
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG PSV GrÇn-WeiÄ Kassel
SLG Wetterau

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

473,024
471,029
466,025
464,019
464,018
460,014
454,020
450,004
359,018

24
29
25
19
18
14
20
4
18

180
180
180
180
179
179
176
176
159

15
15
15
14
11
8
9
4
5

293
291
286
284
285
281
278
274
180

9
14
10
5
7
6

11
0

13

Ehls, Sigurd
Zabloudil, Milan
Meisterhans-Mainz, Dirk
Becker, Dirk
Botz, Hans-Josef
Bobek, Michael
Hoffmann, Peter
Kamm, Bernd
Beckert-Best, Markus

1
2
3
4
5
6

Expert

SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG Hopfgarten
SLG Hohen Neuendorf
SLG Genesis Team 2000 Baesweiler
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
KEINE SLG DEFINIERT

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

461,013
459,015
450,011
447,006
433,010
308,003

13
15
11
6
10
3

179
177
178
171
176
140

9
11
7
5
8
0

282
282
272
276
257
168

4
4
4
1
2
3

Sock, Otto
Quintus, Serge
Weihrauch, JÄrgen
Huberty, Josef
Storrer, Friedrich
Mesletzky, Detlef

1
2
3
4
5

Sharpshooter

SLG Grenzland e.V.
SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig
SLG KÅrle
SLG PSV GrÇn-WeiÄ Kassel
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

467,020
437,011
421,016
364,003
236,000

20
11
16
3
0

168
166
177
166
132

3
8

11
1
0

299
271
244
198
104

17
3
5
2
0

Lerch, Dieter
Lorenzen, Manuel
Krell, Dietmar
BÄthe, Ulrike
Storrer, Monika

1
2
3
4

Marksman

Einzelmitglied
SLG SSG Siegen e.V.
SLG Amania
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

439,004
434,008
410,000
387,007

4
8
0
7

172
176
165
163

4
6
0
5

267
258
245
224

0
2
0
2

Beer, Michael
Brandenburger, David
Schwarz, Ralf
KÄppers, Rolf

Unclassified

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team



Endergebnis

16:46
21.03.2010

1
2
3
4
5

SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach
???
SLG Westrhein
SLG Westrhein
SLG SSG Siegen e.V.

427,006
389,006
339,008
253,003
217,002

6
6
8
3
2

173
174
173
153
160

4
5
6
3
2

254
215
166
30
57

2
1
2
0
0

Kasten, Stephan
Rothmann, GÄnter
Thyen, Bernhard
Ludwig, Tim
Brandenburger, Denise



Grenzland Cup 10

19.03.2010 Leitmar SchieÄsportcenter Marsberg

C.9.8 1500 Stock Semi Auto

1

High Master
SLG Loreley

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

Internationaler Wettbewerb

478,02929 180 16 298 13

Ort: SchieÄstÅtte: 

Emmel, Markus

1
2
3
4
5

Master

SLG Eifel Hunter
BS Target
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG LÇdenscheid

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

465,016
463,023
451,014
447,016
441,017

16
23
14
16
17

176
180
177
180
180

9
16

9
12
12

289
283
274
267
261

7
7
5
4
5

Botz, Hans-Josef
Zabloudil, Milan
Meisterhans-Mainz, Dirk
Hoffmann, Peter
SchÄnfeld, Volker

1
1
3
4
5
6

Expert

SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG LÇdenscheid
SLG Wetterau
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG Hohen Neuendorf
SLG PSV Iserlohn

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

460,016
460,016
458,017
453,025
445,009
403,009

16
16
17
25
9
9

178
178
170
180
176
178

11
11
12
16

5
6

282
282
288
273
269
225

5
5
5
9
4
3

Hagemeyer, Bernhard
Becker, Dirk
Beckert-Best, Markus
Janssen, Swen
Weihrauch, JÅrgen
Bals, Ingo

1
2
3

Sharpshooter

SLG Westrhein
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG IG Andernacher PolizeischÇtzen

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

463,017
441,014
433,015

17
14
15

177
178
180

9
12
13

286
263
253

8
2
2

Thyen, Bernhard
MÅnch, Ricardo
Nober, Dirk

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Marksman

SLG DÇsseldorf 2004
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG Amania
SLG PP-MÅnchengladbach
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG PSV Iserlohn
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG GroÄkaliberschieÄsp.Oberh. e.V.
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG IG Andernacher PolizeischÇtzen

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

458,016
451,014
449,010
438,006
437,011
419,010
414,003
400,009
399,011
7,000

16
14
10
6
11
10
3
9
11
0

178
178
176
173
175
177
167
171
174

0

11
9
8
2
8
8
2
7

10
0

280
273
273
265
262
242
247
229
225

7

5
5
2
4
3
2
1
2
1
0

Neifach, Sergej
Gollin, Wolfgang
Deubel, Gerhard
Schopen, Michael
Lichtmess, JÄrg
Kleine, Patrick
KÅppers, Rolf
ThÅlig, Roland
Lichtmess, Marc
Maurer, Stefan

1
2
3

Unclassified
SLG Wetterau
SLG SportschÇtzen Schleswig
SLG LÇdenscheid

Ergebnis - Xer Match 1 + 2 Match 3 + 4 SLG/ Team

440,010
430,010
406,005

10
10
5

175
178
171

6
7
4

265
252
235

4
3
1

Zilg, JÅrgen
Klein, JÄrg
Bonzol, Andreas



Endergebnis

16:47
21.03.2010

4
5

SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich
SLG LÇdenscheid

399,005
239,005

5
5

174
131

4
2

225
108

1
3

Dienemann, Rainer
Wagemeyer, Volker


